KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

1. Spieltag

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0201
0202
0203
0204

0205

Tabellenstand, 1. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

5*

6*

7%

g*

g*

10

Datum Heim

08.09.2018 TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
08.09.2018 SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
08.09.2018 SKK Gut Holz Weida
22.09.2018 SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
09.09.2018 SV Wernburg |1

Mannschaft

SKK Gut Holz Weida

KSC Turbine Schmdélin

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

SV Wernburg Il

KSC 76 Unterwei3bach

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra

ThSV Wiinschendorf

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name miw  Alter
Gollner, Daniel m 34
Maak, Andrej m 37
Bielmeier, Jan m 29
Krause, Heiko m a7
Henniger, Ivo m 43
Bohm, Heiko m 49
Borger, Raik m 28
Tanner, Florian m 33
Viebig, Klaus Peter m 58
Bohm, Thomas m 46

SV Wernburg Il

SV Wernburg |1

SV Wernburg 11

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Wernburg Il

SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Wernburg 11

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SKK Gut Holz Weida

Sp

407,0
385,0
388,0
376,0
354,0
376,0
375,0
369,0
366,0

374,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

KSC Turbine Schmélin

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

ThSV Winschendorf

KSC 76 Unterweif3bach

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

@ gesamt

A F G
185,0 7,0 592,0
198,0 2,0 5830
181,0 1,0 5690
192,0 4,0 568,0
2110 2,0 565,0
188,0 3,0 564,00
188,0 11,0 563,0
194,0 3,0 5630
185,0 4,0 551,0
172,0 7,0 546,0

Sp

SP

407,0
385,0
388,0
376,0
354,0
376,0
375,0
369,0
366,0

374,0

185,0
198,0
181,0
192,0
211,0
188,0
188,0
194,0
185,0

172,0

Ergebnis

3137

3045 :

3235:

3158 :

3406 :

™

o o o o

13213

3057

3094

3105

3344

@ zuhause

E
7,0
2,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
3,0

11,0
3,0
4,0

7,0

G
592,0
583,0
569,0
568,0
565,0
564,0
563,0
563,0
551,0

546,0

Sp

\
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MP
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0

1,0

A
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

@ auswarts
F G
00 0,0
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 0,0
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 00
00 0,0
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